
Figure No:
3

Date:

Scale Sheet Revision

DAVID LANE ASSOCIATES

Newcastle Office
Phone       (02) 4949 3800
Fax           (02) 4949 3811

Sydney Office
Phone    (02) 9517 1153
Fax       (02) 9517 3188

Site Layout of 740-742 Pacific Highway Sapphire Beach     

07/03/06

1 of 1

N

0 20 m

Approximate Scale

DAVID LANE ASSOCIATES
Environment Health Safety

P
a
ci

fic
 H

ig
h
w

a
y

T
a
s
m

a
n
 S

e
a
 -

 S
o
u
th

 P
a
c
if
ic

 O
c
e
a
n

Key:

Swimming Pool

Tennis Courts

Coastal Dune System

Structures

Boreholes

Hand Sample

Vegetation

BH4

BH3

BH2

BH1
HS1

7
4
0
-7

4
2
 

Lot 101 DP 629555

Lot 100 DP 629555

Lot 2 DP 800836

Hydraulic Gradient


